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Women / XS / Child
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meera Pendse5078
TK Watertown

9.100 9.300 9.3009.500 37.200
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Brooke English5005
GWF

9.200 9.200 8.9509.450 36.800
1 4T 2T 9T 2 

2 

Katherine Dorey5086
Gym Express

8.500 9.400 9.2009.450 36.550
10 1 3T 3T 3 

3 

Callie Flora5006
GWF

9.050 9.350 9.4008.650 36.450
3 2 9T 1 4 

4 

Fiona Hanley5024
Gymstreet

8.750 8.850 9.2009.100 35.900
6 12 4 4T 5 

5 

Rebecca Martin5090
Gym Express

9.000 9.100 9.0508.500 35.650
4 7T 11 5 6 

6 

Kayla Doyle5004
GWF

8.700 9.050 9.0008.800 35.550
7 10 6T 6T 7 

7 

Addison Merrill5032
Gymstreet

8.800 8.900 9.0008.800 35.500
5 11 7T 7T 8 

8 

Julia Biagiotti5076
TK Watertown

8.300 9.200 9.0008.800 35.300
11 5T 8T 8T 9 

9 

Meghan Dineen5003
GWF

8.650 9.100 8.9508.050 34.750
8 8T 13 10T 10 

10 

Giovanna Innello5009
GWF

8.600 8.400 8.9008.650 34.550
9 13 10T 11 11 

11 

Camden Fox5079
TK Watertown

7.800 9.100 8.7508.850 34.500
13 9T 5 12 12 

12 

Caroline Martin5089
Gym Express

8.000 9.200 8.7008.350 34.250
12 6T 12 13 13 

13 
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